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ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
BURGERKONIG_FINAL
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > Total
1. 72 | Milz, Emanuel 80605785 0.0 12.0 0.0
Birger
2. 163 | Karg, Manfred 80605793 0.0 36.1 0.0
Blrger
3. 48 | Diebold, Fritz 72300314 1.0 2.0 1.0
SV Opfenbach LP
4, 251 [ Hauber, Caroline 80404378 1.0 7.6 1.0
Blrger
5. 239 [ Karg, Nikolaus 72301958 1.0 8.0 1.0
SV Opfenbach
6. 8 | Rankl, Max 72303021 1.0 10.6 1.0
SV Opfenbach
7. 96 | Herz, Nicole 80404477 1.0 35.8 1.0
Birger
8. 111 | Fuhge, Herbert 72300606 14 104 1.4
SV Opfenbach
9. 150 | Huber, Mareike 80404358 2.0 2.0 2.0
Birger
10. 209 | Grabherr, Hubert 277 2.0 5.0 2.0
Birger
11. 158 | Straub, Lukas 80404312 2.0 22.0 2.0
Birger
12. 285 | Pawlak, Elia 80404612 28 12.6 2.8
Birger
13. 151 | Elbs, Thomas 80404360 3.1 9.2 31
Birger
14. 142 | Baur, Wilfried 80404359 3.1 10.2 31
Birger
15. 87 | Keppeler, Florian 80404335 3.1 14.8 3.1
Birger
16. 274 | Farenski, Karin 80404255 3.1 20.8 31
Birger
17. 46 | Bassett, Stefan 80404298 3.1 46.0 31
Birger
18. 153 | Jahn, Frank 80404371 3.6 7.0 3.6
Blrger
19. 56 | Pilz, Reiner 72301983 4.0 5.0 4.0
SV Opfenbach
20. 240 | Heidegger, Magnus 80404453 4.0 13.0 4.0
Blrger
21. 127 | Trautmann, Michael 80404289 4.0 22.4 4.0
Birger
22. 80 | Nussbaumer, Edmund 80605788 4.1 8.0 4.1
Blrger
23. 113 | ZwieBler, Karola 80404361 4.1 94 4.1




24.

25.

26.

27.
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
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45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

201

247

300

78

185

67

280

55

171

141

43

281

172

116

186

85

267

192

21

73

211

168

164

100

219

Birger

Fricker, Leonie
Blrger
Miiller, Gabriel
Birger

Flachs, Karl
SV Opfenbach LP

Trautmann, Armin
SV Opfenbach

Abler, Peter
SV Opfenbach

Schellenbaum, Michael

Birger

Hele, Corinna
Blrger

Hodrus, Tanja
Birger

Zodel, Peter
Blrger

ZwieRler, Laura
Birger

Herrmann, Sandra
Blrger

Catalinoiu, Catalin
Birger

Lingg, Frank
Birger

Fuchs, Claudia
Birger

Straub, Teresa
Blrger

ZwieRler, Ulrich
Birger

Rankl, Christian
Blrger

Glocker, Josef
Birger

Holzler, Michael
Blrger

Flachs, Ambros
SV Opfenbach

Brinz, Maria
Blrger

Breyer, Christian
Birger

Sutter, Gerhard
Birger

Dunkelau, Nico
Birger

FaBler, Konrad
Blrger

Losert, Peter
Birger

Kuhn, Ingrid
Blrger

Rohrbeck, Mario
SV Opfenbach LP

80404376

80404334

72300649

80404469

72303335

80404489

80404436

80404422

80404240

80404445

80404357

80404568

80404743

80404397

80404446

80404293

72303181

80404563

80404341

72300548

80404483

80404485

80404410

80404434

80404413

80404618

80404739

72306013

41

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.3

53

5.3

53

5.8

6.0

6.3

6.3

6.7

7.0

7.0

7.2

7.2

7.6

8.0

8.6

8.9

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.8

10.0

10.0

10.2

39.9

6.0

18.3

30.4

7.0

14.1

29.2

41.0

15.0

31.6

53.8

145.0

20.6

27.8

77.5

8.0

8.5

37.0

13.4

30.3

33.8

15.0

38.2

101.0

62.9

15.0

22.8

21.0

41

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.3

53

5.3

5.3

5.8

6.0

6.3

6.3

6.7

7.0

7.0

7.2

7.2

7.6

8.0

8.6

8.9

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.8

10.0

10.0

10.2




52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

177

165

284

170

23

154

161

57

89

191

102

245

81

124

77

207

144

222

269

149

60

202

64

241

16

136

218

205

Fink, Anna
Burger

Bader, Roland
Burger

Wurster, Erich
SV Opfenbach

Bitschnau, Maria Magdalena
SV Opfenbach

Baur, Joachim
Burger

Straub, Paul
Burger

Schellenbaum, Elias
Burger

Briinz, Rainer
Burger

2wieBler, Margret
Blrger

ZwieBler, Julia
Burger

Flachs, Regina
SV Opfenbach

Voros, Ewald
Burger

Keppeler, Karl
Blrger

Straub, Regina
Burger

Holzler, Matthias
Burger

Grabherr, Rainer
Burger

Kohler, Konrad
Burger

Radler, Monika
Burger

Werner, Bastian
SV Opfenbach

Herrmann, Joachim
Burger

Flachs, Wolfgang
Blrger

Straub, Angelika
Burger

Elbs, Anna
Blrger

Keck, Daniel
Burger

Heidegger, Nicole
Blrger

Brinz, Barbara
Burger

Herrmann, Armin
Burger

Labohar, Andreas
Burger

Walser, Klaus

80404396

80605794

71304463

72306070

80404491

80404367

80404408

80404241

80404300

80404443

72305253

80404305

80404343

80404462

80404342

72300948

72301972

80404377

72300715

80404324

80404248

80404265

80404528

80404427

80404449

80404260

80404571

72300676

72305267

10.7

10.7

10.8

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

131

13.4

13.4

13.9

13.9

14.0

14.0

14.5

15.2

156.3

16.9

21.5

17.0

16.0

19.1

44.2

162.4

31.0

171

13.8

16.0

17.0

18.6

155.2

13.8

36.1

16.1

254

36.3

19.7

35.2

36.6

14.1

27.2

21.8

254

224.2

233

136.7

10.7

10.7

10.8

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

125

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

131

13.4

13.4

13.9

13.9

14.0

14.0

14.5

15.2

15.3




81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

246

83

169

17

99

54

230

213

76

152

290

180

143

277

119

11

255

291

88

94

279

193

66

29

82

145

58

SV Opfenbach LP

Weber, Otto
Birger

Ochsenreiter, Gebhard
Blrger

Klaring, Nico
Birger

Grabherr, Ulrich
Blrger

Karg, Nicola
Birger

Grall, Timotheus
Blrger

Ohlinger, Andreas
Birger

Fleischer, Volker
Blrger

Schollhorn, Peter
Birger

Straub, Nikolaus
Blrger

Schubert, Sven
Birger

Schellenbaum, Tobias
Blrger

Spiegel, Fabian
Birger

Herbert, Reinhard
Blrger

Wagner, Mareike
Birger

Kuhn, Stefan
Blrger

Wagner, Thomas
Birger

Vogel, Daniela
Blrger

Hotz, Florian
Birger

Fink, Agnes
Blrger

Fuchs, Ulrike
Birger

Réadler, Simon
Blrger

Kirchmann, Martin
SV Opfenbach

Schindler, Bernd
Blrger

Reis, Manfred
SG Niederstaufen

Miiller, Sebastian
Blrger
Schneider, Paul
SV Opfenbach

Schuler, Martin
Blrger

80404308

80404339

80404409

80404386

80404741

80404244

80404630

80404272

80404457

80404368

80605819

80404259

80404785

229

80404264

80404285

80404263

80404600

80404554

80404302

80404318

80404287

72301161

80404428

72304634

80404753

72302117

80404247

15.5

15.6

15.6

15.8

16.0

16.0

16.1

16.2

16.4

16.4

16.4

16.5

16.5

17.0

17.0

17.2

17.4

17.4

17.6

18.9

19.0

19.0

19.6

19.8

20.0

201

20.8

211

215

35.0

99.9

71.3

17.0

18.6

123.0

236.9

19.1

91.7

1171

24.0

27.6

23.3

25.7

27.0

34.0

71.3

66.7

57.2

27.2

28.6

224

87.6

30.6

210

321

32.0

15.5

15.6

15.6

15.8

16.0

16.0

16.1

16.2

16.4

16.4

16.4

16.5

16.5

17.0

17.0

17.2

17.4

17.4

17.6

18.9

19.0

19.0

19.6

19.8

20.0

201

20.8

211




109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

53

167

101

275

24

276

70

12

195

224

108

84

26

256

45

63

105

110

31

292

120

223

86

287

27

282

273

140

286

Senf, Beate
Burger

Sauterleute, Karl
SV Opfenbach

Gsell, Irmgard
Burger

Hege, Wilfried
SV Opfenbach LP

Farenski, Ralph
Burger

Fricker, Laura
Blrger

Hele, Yannic-Noah
Burger

Fuhge, Giinter
Blrger

Pfaller, Rita
Burger

Stockeler, Vanessa
Burger

Straub, Veronika
Burger

Jéger, Erwin
SV Opfenbach

Merker, Florian
Burger

Weber, Pascal
Blrger

Steckeler, Veri
Burger

Sauter, Peter
Blrger

Fink, Berta
SV Opfenbach

Kuhn, Christian
Blrger

Selbenbacher, Manuel
Burger

Stockeler, Maik
Blrger

Keppeler, Alexander
Burger

Repp, Rebecca
Blrger

Keppeler, Matthias
Burger

Bassett, Sabine
SV Opfenbach LP

Jenetzke, Helmut
Burger

ZwieRler, Anna
Blrger

Gropper, Anna
Burger

Walser, Laurin
Blrger

Pfeil, Manfred

80404242

72301964

80404740

72301953

80404326

80404393

72301033

80404267

80605800

80404511

80404283

72301037

80404347

80404591

80404297

80605784

72300075

80404296

80404501

80404553

80404284

236

80404340

72304895

80605776

80404395

80605815

80404773

80605816

21.2

213

225

232

233

235

24.0

240

24.0

246

252

254

254

25.8

25.9

26.0

26.0

26.1

26.4

26.9

27.0

27.2

27.6

27.8

284

284

29.1

29.2

30.0

23.0

27.0

99.1

28.0

23.7

58.4

37.0

66.7

81.4

32.3

26.0

37.3

42.3

394

94.0

49.0

109.1

60.8

71.5

35.7

32.2

141.7

451

119.5

29.6

32.7

156.3

56.3

160.9

21.2

213

22.5

23.2

233

23.5

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.6

25.2

254

254

25.8

25.9

26.0

26.0

26.1

26.4

26.9

27.0

27.2

27.6

27.8

28.4

28.4

29.1

29.2

30.0




138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

137

10

39

196

231

259

131

160

253

236

114

166

229

234

156

294

283

278

59

188

19

7

182

238

22

93

65

Birger

Straubinger, Jakob
Blrger

Berle, Roman
Birger

Bayer, Veronika
Blrger

Kaiser, Silvia
Birger

Geser, Michael
Blrger

Grabherr, Claudia
Birger

Haslach, Marcus
Blrger

Schellenbaum, Jonas
Birger

Jager, Christl
Blrger

Baum, Andre
Birger

Rief, Ludwig
Blrger
Stanescu, Gica
Birger

Fuchs, Paul
SV Opfenbach

Lau, Andreas
SG Niederstaufen

Kuen, Selina
Blrger

Schellenbaum, Simon
Birger

Horschke, Sabrina
Blrger

KollmuB, Josef
Birger

Schellenbaum, Pia
Blrger

Senf, Joachim
Birger

Schoéllhorn, Martin
Blrger

Trautmann, Karoline
Birger

Jork, Leonie
Blrger

Walser, Anna-Lena
Birger

Labohar, Natalie
Blrger

Perl, Dominik
Birger

Speiser, Carolin
Blrger

Baumann, Samuel
Birger

80404770

80404261

80605779

80605801

80404629

80605814

80404279

80404407

80404479

80404268

80404466

80404569

72300600

72304796

80404526

72305612

80404313

80404307

80404545

80404245

80404795

80404332

80404236

80404291

80404544

80404494

80404478

80404765

30.1

30.2

30.4

304

30.4

304

30.6

31.8

31.8

31.9

32.0

321

32.2

32.8

33.2

34.0

34.9

35.0

35.0

354

35.8

36.0

36.7

371

371

37.2

38.6

40.0

51.0

97.0

46.3

48.8

129.7

133.7

65.1

35.7

106.2

38.2

33.5

59.4

67.0

46.0

80.7

56.3

45.2

51.0

83.0

49.1

94.0

70.2

110.4

41.0

68.5

80.3

43.0

61.5

30.1

30.2

30.4

30.4

30.4

30.4

30.6

31.8

31.8

31.9

32.0

321

32.2

32.8

33.2

34.0

34.9

35.0

35.0

35.4

35.8

36.0

36.7

371

371

37.2

38.6

40.0




166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

297

233

262

268

208

263

217

69

252

225

79

243

15

115

184

103

30

254

109

13

215

25

189

248

52

9

=y

68

90

148

Bancalari Sola, Juan Martin
Blrger

Kennerknecht, David
Burger

Klink, Roman
Blrger

Aussenhofer, Herbert
Burger

Reindl, Winfried
Blrger

Walser-Weber, Sieglinde
Burger

Karczmarczyk, Darek
Blrger

Pilz, Elke
SV Opfenbach

Straub, Thomas
Blrger

Wiedemann, Rainer
Burger

Trautmann, Jonas
Blrger

Tschoke, Sabine
Burger

Boch, Frank
Blrger

Radler, Peter
Burger

Gohm, Patrick
Blrger

Elbs, Alfons
Burger

Jorg, Julian
Blrger

Rocco, Martire
Burger

Diebold, Matthias
Blrger

Bohm, Ralf
Burger

Kraus, Mirel
Blrger

Kimmerle, Antony
Burger

Al Mohamad, Belal
Blrger

Natterer, Tizian
Burger

Gohm, Michaela
Blrger

Straub, Annette
SV Opfenbach

Jork, Sonja
Blrger

Bundschuh-Hodrus, Gertrud

Burger
Rudhart, Tobias

80605820

80404527

80404583

80404610

80404598

80404338

80404270

72301711

80404266

80404617

80404336

80404337

80404262

80404280

80605797

80605789

80404495

80605812

80404458

80605774

80404430

80404500

80605798

80605809

80605782

72303338

80404235

80404301

80404755

40.3

40.4

40.5

40.8

4.7

43.0

43.0

43.3

44.2

45.8

46.7

47.0

47.5

48.0

48.0

50.0

50.2

50.4

50.9

51.5

51.8

52.1

53.0

53.4

54.0

54.5

54.7

55.4

56.6

131.0

108.7

54.8

78.0

46.5

50.9

69.1

52.6

68.0

46.0

65.3

50.2

56.3

94.0

2191

122.9

110.0

66.1

84.5

118.3

78.5

71.5

200.3

72.5

56.6

59.6

61.9

94.4

144.4

40.3

40.4

40.5

40.8

41.7

43.0

43.0

43.3

44.2

45.8

46.7

47.0

47.5

48.0

48.0

50.0

50.2

50.4

50.9

51.5

51.8

52.1

53.0

53.4

54.0

54.5

54.7

55.4

56.6




195.

196.

197.

198.

190.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212

213.

214

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

107

62

235

173

41

92

132

228

265

198

33

249

258

214

117

61

74

237

261

159

179

122

232

104

206

194

14

157

Blrger

Schillinger, Sonja
Birger

Niebler, Anja
Blrger

Miiller, Martina
Birger

Jahn, Carina
Blrger

Dorn, Stefan
Birger

Jahn, Renate
Blrger

Kirchmann, Wolfgang
Birger

Schmidt, Rainer
Blrger

Miksch, Nadine
Birger

Straub, Brigitte
Blrger

Herrmann, Matthias
Birger

Weber, Tim
Blrger

Fuhge, Bruno
Birger

Schellenbaum, Gebhard
Blrger

Fuhge, Alexander
Birger

Philipp, Reinhard
Blrger

Fricker, Luka
Birger

Schneider, Katharina
Blrger

Walser, Peter
Birger

Hodrus, Florian
Blrger

Schellenbaum, Florian
Birger

Haslach, Peter
Blrger

Geser, Dominik
Birger

Hengge, Brigitte
Blrger

Herbert, Ute
Birger

Ganal, Willi
Blrger
Bohm, Nina
Birger

Jahn, Bianca
Blrger

80404275

80605783

80404777

80404447

80404493

80404316

80404278

80605808

80404381

80404402

80404499

80605810

80605813

72302002

80404273

80404764

80404456

80404546

80404310

80404406

80404786

80404282

80404504

80605790

80605805

80605799

80605775

80404442

56.8

58.1

58.6

59.0

59.0

59.6

59.8

60.6

61.6

61.6

61.7

62.0

62.2

62.7

63.0

63.5

63.9

64.3

64.4

65.0

65.1

65.4

66.2

66.6

67.0

67.1

67.3

67.4

77.0

92.8

65.9

62.7

64.1

74.8

61.2

97.6

70.8

715

781

139.0

75.6

93.0

70.8

731

89.0

722

115.9

84.5

69.0

68.7

156.8

69.0

75.8

81.0

91.7

711

56.8

58.1

58.6

59.0

59.0

59.6

59.8

60.6

61.6

61.6

61.7

62.0

62.2

62.7

63.0

63.5

63.9

64.3

64.4

65.0

65.1

65.4

66.2

66.6

67.0

67.1

67.3

67.4




223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244.

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

190

250

49

32

197

134

98

183

155

28

125

112

126

187

200

227

181

20

178

106

266

176

129

133

139

221

37

242

216

Rief, Alexandra
Burger

Ortmann, Elena
Burger

Gromer, Georg
Burger

Fink, Christian
SV Opfenbach LP

Kaiser, Richard
Burger

Zanker, Matthias
Blrger

Schneider, Margarethe
SV Opfenbach

Hangartner, Dominik
Blrger

Rief, Georg
Burger

Biggel, Markus
Blrger

Schellenbaum, Georg
Burger

Rief, Michael
Burger

Schollhorn, Rene
Burger

StraRle, Michael
Blrger

Walser, Theresa
Burger

Straub, Gebhard
Blrger

Hodrus, Kilian
Burger

Fricker, Gabi
Blrger

Sutter, Rita
Burger

Fink, Manfred
Blrger

Jager, Martin
Burger

Kraft, Adrian
Burger

Grabherr, Philipp
Burger

Brinz, Manuel
Blrger

Rief, Matthias
Burger

Grabherr, Pius
Blrger

Germann, Carina
Burger

Walser, Jennifer
Blrger

Krepold, Johannes

80404405

80605811

80404531

72303334

80605802

80404573

72302051

80404525

80404370

80404506

80404461

80404292

80404290

80404254

80404517

80605807

80404590

80404387

80404253

80605791

80404611

80605796

80404463

80404277

80404771

80404382

80404780

80404451

72300772

68.4

70.1

70.2

70.5

70.7

72.0

72.5

727

72.9

73.0

73.2

74.6

75.0

77.0

79.9

81.0

83.3

84.2

84.4

85.7

87.0

88.8

89.0

89.8

90.6

91.2

93.2

93.9

94.3

118.4

72.0

125.0

94.9

118.6

117.0

95.2

771

74.0

163.0

111.0

115.8

123.8

154.3

83.0

82.2

124.3

122.5

92.3

149.5

95.5

1104

135.1

124.2

105.9

103.4

114.8

97.0

116.9

68.4

70.1

70.2

70.5

70.7

72.0

72.5

72,7

72.9

73.0

73.2

74.6

75.0

77.0

79.9

81.0

83.3

84.2

84.4

85.7

87.0

88.8

89.0

89.8

90.6

91.2

93.2

93.9

94.3




252.

253.

254,

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

135

97

288

162

35

146

18

174

203

147

42

264

295

123

38

51

199

121

226

270

244

47

138

75

271

289

175

257

Verein d.Jagd-u.Sportschitzen e.V.

Herrmann, Jutta

Blrger

Epple, Heidrun
Birger
Schubert, Michaela
Blrger

Fink, Simon
Birger

Gerlich, Marius
Blrger

Reich, Edgar
Birger
Grabherr, Elke
Blrger

Straub, Simon
Birger

Baur, Verena
Blrger

Fink, Herbert
Birger

Rief, Christian
Blrger

Specht, David
Birger
Horschke, Barbara
Blrger

Straub, Gerhard
Birger

Ziircher, Yvonne
Blrger

Gromer, Lenny
SV Opfenbach
Hasel, Julia
Blrger

Hodrus, Michael
Birger

Bischof, Martin
Blrger

Bresnik, Arnold
Birger

Fulterer, Hermann
Blrger

Diebold, Edith
Birger

Straub, Peter
Blrger

Hagspiel, Siegmund
Birger

Bresnik, Eveline
Blrger

Pitzler, Mike
Birger

Hintz, Janis
Blrger

Boll, Jakob

Kgl. priv. SG Scheidegg

80404572

80404474

80605817

80404547

80404505

80404509

80404385

80404768

80404440

80404369

80605780

80404423

80404319

80404281

80605778

80404424

80605803

80404465

80404471

80404577

80404331

80404299

80605792

80605786

80404584

80605818

80605795

72304638

97.6

98.2

99.5

103.0

105.5

106.1

108.2

1121

112.2

113.0

113.1

116.0

125.5

130.8

134.8

135.0

137.5

148.5

158.4

162.0

164.5

173.0

187.2

196.2

205.5

208.6

209.8

210.8

1121

181.6

134.0

110.0

140.0

108.0

120.0

198.0

161.4

141.6

155.6

141.2

2144

142.2

151.2

139.5

292.5

167.0

183.3

276.0

180.0

243.5

347.7

224.0

206.7

288.6

210.2

223.0

97.6

98.2

99.5

103.0

105.5

106.1

108.2

1121

112.2

113.0

1131

116.0

125.5

130.8

134.8

135.0

137.5

148.5

158.4

162.0

164.5

173.0

187.2

196.2

205.5

208.6

209.8

210.8




280. 128 | Jarde, Anna-Lucia 80404767 216.0 4715 216.0
Birger

281. 272 | Bresnik, Hannelore 80404585 220.2 387.5| 220.2
Birger

282. 293 | Biesenberger, Markus 72300137 228.2 524.1 228.2
SV Heimenkirch

283. 40 | Pempera, Tassia 80404802 238.0 285.7( 238.0
Birger

284. 298 | Breyer, Maximilian 80404804 2391 2431( 2391
Blrger

285. 220 | Jarde, Bernd 80605806 244.8 318.5| 244.8
Birger

286. 299 [ Grabherr, Eva 80605821 276.5 361.8| 276.5
Blrger

287. 50 | Gromer, Uta 80404530 336.3 363.9| 336.3
Birger
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